UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UFS540                   NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R221-047.E
NPN 9GHz WIDEBAND
TRANSISTOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UFS540 are NPN silicon planar transistor, It is intended

* High transition frequency
* Gold metallization ensures excellent reliability
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
UFS540L-AE3-R UFS540G-AE3-R SOT-23 B E C Tape Reel
UFS540L-AL3-R UFS540G-AL3-R SOT-323 B E C Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: B: Base   E: Emitter   C: Collector
 MARKING
UFS540           NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3